
 
Mahidol International Pharmacy School 

Exam Schedule, Semester 1, Academic year 2025 (Second year), 
Doctor of Pharmacy Program (International Program) 

----------------------------------------------------- 

 

Midterm Exam Schedule 

Date Time Subject Year 

Mon 29 SEP 2025 9-12 am PYDN 201 Principles of Drug Control 2 

TUE 30 SEP 2025 9-12 am PYBS 204 Biochemistry and Genetics 2 

THU 2 OCT 2025 9-12 am PYBN 201 Principles of Medicinal Chemistry 2 

MON 6 OCT 2025 9-12 am PYBS 201 Human Anat., Physio. and Pathophysio I 2 

WED 8 OCT 2025 9-12 am PYBP 201 Intro to Pharm. Pro. and Pro. Com. 2 

Off-schedule regular exam 

Date/Time Subject Year 

  
PYBS 202 Human Anat., Physio. and Pathophysio. II 2 

PYBS 203 Human Anat., Physiol. and Pathophysio. III 2 

   

  

 

Final Exam Schedule 

Date Time Subject Year 

MON 1 DEC 2025 9-12 am PYBS 203 Human Anat., Physiol. and Pathophysio. III 2 

WED 3 DEC 2025 9-12 am PYDN 201 Principles of Drug Control 2 

THU 4 DEC 2025 9-12 am PYBN 201 Principles of Medicinal Chemistry 2 

MON 8 DEC 2025 9-12 am PYBS 204 Biochemistry and Genetics 2 

TUE 9 DEC 2025 9-12 am PYBP 201 Intro to Pharm. Pro. and Pro. Com. 2 

Off-schedule regular exam 

Date/Time Subject Year 

  
PYBS 201 Human Anat., Physio. and Pathophysio I 2 

PYBS 202 Human Anat., Physio. and Pathophysio. II 2 

 
Note: Exams in Smart Classroom, 4th Floor, Thepparat Building, 

except for laboratory courses. 
 

May 2025  



 
Mahidol International Pharmacy School 

Exam Schedule, Semester 2, Academic year 2025 (Second year), 
Doctor of Pharmacy Program (International Program) 

----------------------------------------------------- 

 

Midterm Exam Schedule 

Date Time Subject Year 

MON 23 FEB 2026 9-12 am PYCS 201 Pharmacology I 2 

TUE 24 FEB 2026 9-12 am PYCP 201 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 2 

WED 25 FEB 2026 9-12 am PYDT 201 Intro. To Pharmaceutical Techno. 2 

THU 26 FEB 2026 9-12 am PYCP 202 Basic Pharmaceutical Care and Pharmacotherapy  

              of Personal Products 

2 

FRI 27 FEB 2026 9-12 am PYBS 205 Microbiology for Pharmacy 2 

MON 2 MAR 2026 9-12 am PYCS 202 Applied Biochemistry 2 

WED 4 MAR 2026 9-12 am PYBS 206 Fundamental Immunology 2 

THU 5 MAR 2026 9-12 am PYDN 202 Drug Control I 2 

 

  

   

Final Exam Schedule 

Date Time Subject Year 

TUE 5 MAY 2026 9-12 am PYCP 201 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 2 

WED 6 MAY 2026 9-12 am PYDT 201 Intro. To Pharmaceutical Techno. 2 

THU 7 MAY 2026 9-12 am PYCS 201 Pharmacology I 2 

FRI 8 MAY 2026 9-12 am PYBS 205 Microbiology for Pharmacy 2 

MON 11 MAY 2026 9-12 am PYCS 202 Applied Biochemistry 2 

TUE 12 MAY 2026 9-12 am PYDN 202 Drug Control I 2 

THU 14 MAY 2026 9-12 am PYCP 202 Basic Pharmaceutical Care and Pharmacotherapy  

              of Personal Products 

2 

FRI 15 MAY 2026 9-12 am PYBS 206 Fundamental Immunology 2 

 
Note: Exams in Smart Classroom, 4th Floor, Thepparat Building, 

except for laboratory courses. 

 

May 2025 


